Updated

2025 VGA 4th Quarter Schedule

Dates: -October 2025

Course

Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Saturday, October 4, 2025
Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Saturday, October 11, 2025
Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Saturday, October 18, 2025
Sunday, October 19, 2025
Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Saturday, October 25, 2025
Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Nov-2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Saturday, November 8, 2025
Wednesday, November 12, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025
Wednesday, November 19, 2025
Saturday, November 22, 2025

Wednesday, November 26, 2025
Saturday, November 29, 2025

Dec-2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Saturday, December 6, 2025
Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Saturday, December 13, 2025
Wednesday, December 17, 2025
Saturday, December 20, 2025
Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Saturday, December 27, 2025
Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Falcon Dunes GC - 8:00 AM - $89

Aguila 8:00 City Rate+

Tres Rios - 8:00 AM - $45 +

Union Hills 7:30 RSG

Coldwater GC - 8:00 AM - STBD

Club Championship Rd 1 Tubac 9:00am TT $85
Club Championship Rd 2 Tubac 9:00 TT $85
San Marcos GC - 9:00 AM - $59+

Hillcrest 7:30 AM RSG $65+

Bear Creek GC - 8:01 AM - 72+

Pueblo El Mirage 9:00 TT $55

Encanto - 9:00 am - City + $10

Ken McDonald 9:48 TT Rate TBD

Union Hills - 8:00 AM - $65 Inclusive

Junior National 8:12 TT $80 includes range balls
Aguila GC - 8:00 AM - $89 Inclusive

Aguila 10:00 AM City Rate+

Coldwater GC at 8:00 am at a rate of $65+, inc RB
Encanto 9:00 City Rate + $10 Sat Ringers Rd2

San Marcos GC - 9:00 AM - $69+

Hillcrest 8:30 AM RSG $68+

Kokopeli - 8:00 AM - $60+

Cave Creek GC 8:56 AM City + $10

Aguila GC - 8:00 AM - $92 inclusive

Union Hills 8:00 RSG

Bear Creek GC - 8:01 AM - 76+

Encanto 9:00 City Rate + $10 Sat Ringers Rd3
Union Hills - 8:00 AM - $75 Inclusive




